

#	PERSON (S)	PERSON TYPE	SEX RACE	AGE	SSN	PHONE
---	------------	-------------	----------	-----	-----	-------

On Thursday, June 6, 2024 at 2150 hours, an unknown male did, with purpose to deprive ***** located at ***** E. Livingston Avenue of alcoholic beverages, valued at \$ 32.00, knowingly obtain control over the property without the consent of the person authorized to give consent, in violation of Section 2913.02 A-1 of the ORC, a misdemeanor of the 1st degree.

**** Portions of this report have been redacted ****